Example Bibbulmun Track walks 2010
	Year
	Dates
	Days
	Term
	Week
	Start
	Finish
	Resupply
	Staff 1 (1st half)
	Staff 2 (2nd half)

	11
	Thu Feb 18 – Wed Feb 24
	7
	Summer
	3
	Northcliffe

 (Rosa)
	Walpole

 (Rosa)
	Mon 22nd

Broke Inlet Rd


	
	

	12
	Sun Feb 21 – Sat Feb 27
	7
	Summer
	4
	Peaceful Bay

 (Rosa)
	Albany

 (Hiace)
	Tue 23rd
Denmark


	
	

	8.1
	Mon Mar 29 – Thu Apr 1
	4
	Summer
	9
	Forest Hill

 (Merc)
	Randall Rd

 (Merc)
	Tue 30th
Dale Rd


	
	n/a

	8.2
	Mon Mar 29 – Thu Apr 1
	4
	Summer
	9
	Randall Rd

 (Merc)
	Forest Hill

 (Merc)
	Tue 30th
Dale Rd


	
	n/a

	9.1
	Sun May 31 – Wed Jun 3
	4
	Autumn
	7
	Collie

(Merc)
	Balingup

(Merc)
	n/a
	
	n/a

	10
	Tue Jun 1 – Thu Jun 3
	4
	Autumn
	7
	Carey Road (Pemberton)

 (Rosa)
	Northcliffe

 (Rosa)
	
	
	


	Year
	Dates
	Days
	Term
	Week
	Start
	Finish
	Resupply
	Staff 1 (1st half)
	Staff 2 (2nd half)

	11
	Sun Nov 7 – Wed Nov 11
	4
	Summer
	4
	Collie

 (Merc)
	Balingup

 (Merc)
	n/a

	
	n/a

	12
	Sun Nov 7 – Wed Nov 11
	4
	Summer
	4
	Walpole

 (Merc)
	Peaceful Bay

 (Merc)
	n/a
	
	n/a

	10
	Sun Nov 14 – Sun Nov 21
	7
	Summer
	5
	Balingup

(Merc)
	Pemberton

(Merc)
	Thu 11th

1 Tree Bridge


	
	

	9.1
	Mon Nov 15 –Sun Nov 21
	7
	Summer
	5
	Randall Road

(Merc)
	Dwellingup

(Merc)
	Tue-Fri


	
	

	9.2
	Mon Nov 15 –Sun Nov 21
	7
	Summer
	5
	Dwellingup

(Merc)
	Randall Road

(Merc)
	Tue-Fri


	
	


NB “Staff 1” walks from day 1 until resupply while “Staff 2” comes in at resupply and walks from then till the end of the walk.

